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Tuesday 06/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 His/Civ 8:15 - 10:30 Math-I 8:15 - 11:30 Hin/Kan (Lang2)

Wednesday 07/09/22 8:15 - 11:30 Hin/Kan (Lang2) 8:15 - 10:30 Biology 8:15 - 11:30 English

Thursday 08/09/22

Friday 09/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 Math - I 8:15 - 11:30 Hin/Kan (Lang2) 8:15 - 10:30 Biology 8:15 - 11:30 Soc. Science 8:15 - 11:30 H/K/F/S

Saturday 10/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 Math - II 8:15 - 10:30 Geography 8:15 - 10:30 Physics

Sunday 11/09/22

Monday 12/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 Physics 8:15 - 10:30 Chemistry 8:15 - 10:30 Math - I 8:15 - 11:30 Mathematics 8:15 - 11:30 Science

Tuesday 13/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 Hin/Kan ( Lang3) 8:15 - 11:30 English 8:15 - 10:30 His/Civ 

Wednesday 14/09/22 8:15 - 11:30 Science 8:15 - 11:30 English

Thursday 15/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 Biology 8:15 - 10:30 Math - II 8:15 - 10:30 Math - II 

Friday 16/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 Chemistry 8:15 - 10:30 His/Civ 8:15 - 10:30 Geography 8:15 - 11:30 English 8:15 - 11:30 Soc. Science

Saturday 17/09/22

Sunday 18/09/22

Monday 19/09/22 8:15 - 10:30 Geography 8:15 - 10:30 Physics 8:15 - 10:30 Chemistry 8:15 - 11:30 H/K/F/S 8:15 - 11:30 Mathematics

Tuesday 20/09/22 8:15 - 11:30 English 8:15 - 10:30 Hin/Kan ( Lang3) 8:15 - 10:30 French/Sanskrit

Note: 1) Students will leave the campus at 11:30am on all examination days.

2) Classes 6 to 8 will have regular classes from Wednesday, 21 September to Friday, 23 September 2022

3) Classes 9 and 10 will have regular classes from Tuesday, 20 September to Friday, 23 September 2022

4) Dasara Vacation is from Saturday, 24 September 2022 to Wednesday, 5 October 2022

5) School reopens after Dasara vacation on Thursday, 6 October 2022. 
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NPS International, Mysore

Academic Year 2022-23

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES VI TO VIII & 

PERIODIC TEST 2 FOR CLASSES IX & X

Day Date
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